VIAMED

GBP Price List

Viamed Limited

15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley
West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT, U.K.

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

Reference

Description

Price

0002002

0012721
0022160

0022175
0039003
0039013
0039018

0039022

0039023

0039024
0039025
0039026
0039027
0039028

0092791
4730013

Housing Screw Kit
Includes: 2 x long, 4 x short

SpO2 Module - SMARTsat Viamed OEM Il
Clear Protective Silicone Cover

for use with Viamed VM-2160 series pulse oximeters
Lanyard (Blue) for use with Viamed pulse oximeters

VM-2160 Series Battery Cover
VM-2160 Series USB-PCB Assembly

PCB Interconnection Cable
Connects Main PCB and USB PCB

USB Connection Cable without Ferrite
Connects with Main PCB and USB PCB

Sensor Connector Minimed socket - FLEX
For use with VM-2160 series with TFT display
Connects to main PCB: SMC20141021033

Upper Housing without Keypad
Lower Housing with Battery Cover
VM-2160 SMARTsat Keypad
VM-2160 SMARTsat Display Window

VM-2160 SMARTsat Main PCB Assembly
(with TFT display)

VM-2160 SMARTSsat Operator Manual (CD)
Mini USB-PC Cable

£2.50

£110.00
£14.45

£2.00
£6.50
£35.50
£2.80

£3.85

£32.00

£19.30
£11.60
£10.00
£7.75
£122.00

£12.00
£5.60

Prices exclude VAT and delivery.
No minimum order charge.
Currency: GBP

Prices effective: 06 March 2019



