

Viamed Limited 15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT, U.K.

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582 Email: info@viamed.co.uk Website: www.viamed.co.uk

GBP Price List

Reference	Description	Price
0002002	Housing Screw Kit Includes: 2 x long, 4 x short	£2.50
0012721	SpO2 Module - SMARTsat Viamed OEM III	£110.00
0022160	Clear Protective Silicone Cover for use with Viamed VM-2160 series pulse oximeters	£14.45
0022175	Lanyard (Blue) for use with Viamed pulse oximeters	£2.00
0039003	VM-2160 Series Battery Cover	£6.50
0039013	VM-2160 Series USB-PCB Assembly	£35.50
0039018	PCB Interconnection Cable Connects Main PCB and USB PCB	£2.80
0039022	USB Connection Cable without Ferrite Connects with Main PCB and USB PCB	£3.85
0039023	Sensor Connector Minimed socket - FLEX For use with VM-2160 series with TFT display Connects to main PCB: SMC20141021033	£32.00
0039024	Upper Housing without Keypad	£19.30
0039025	Lower Housing with Battery Cover	£11.60
0039026	VM-2160 SMARTsat Keypad	£10.00
0039027	VM-2160 SMARTsat Display Window	£7.75
0039028	VM-2160 SMARTsat Main PCB Assembly (with TFT display)	£122.00
0092791	VM-2160 SMARTsat Operator Manual (CD)	£12.00
4730013	Mini USB-PC Cable	£5.60

Prices exclude VAT and delivery. No minimum order charge.

Currency: GBP

Prices effective: 06 March 2019